MATERIAL:
Mild Steel. Also other materials can also be provided on request.
FINISH AVAILABLE:
Plain, Electro-Galvanized, Hot dip Galvanized, Pre Galvanized & Zinc Flake.
APPLICATION:
Mechanical Application
Piping Racks
Tunnel Pipe Stanchions

kN/cm²Allowable Bending Stress 21.82 21.82 21.82 21.82 21.82 21.82
kN/cm²Allowable Shrear Stress 12.6 12.6 12.6 12.6 12.6 12.6
FINISH AVAILABLE:
Electro-Galvanized, Hot Dip Galvanized & Zinc Flake.
MATERIAL:
Mild Steel. Also other materials can be provided on request
SCHN 21
SCHN 21D
SCHN 62
SCHN 62DSCHN 41D
SCHN 41
90
CHANNEL TGSCHP0000000
APPLICATION EXAMPLES:
PRODUCT CODE LENGTH L (M) THICKNESS S (M)ITEM
TGSCHP2102002 2 2.0SCHN 21/2.0 - 2M
TGSCHP2102003 3 2.0SCHN 21/2.0 - 3M
TGSCHP2102503 3 2.5SCHN 21/2.5 - 3M
TGSCHP2102506 6 2.5SCHN 21/2.5 - 6M
TGSCHP4102002 2 2.0SCHN 41/2.0 - 2M
TGSCHP4102003 3 2.0SCHN 41/2.0 - 3M
TGSCHP4102006 6 2.0SCHN 41/2.0 - 6M
TGSCHP4102502 2 2.5SCHN 41/2.5 - 2M
TGSCHP4102503 3 2.5SCHN 41/2.5 - 3M
TGSCHP4102506 6 2.5SCHN 41/2.5 - 6M
TGSCHP6202506 6 2.5SCHN 62/2.5 - 6M
TGSCHP21D2003 3 2.0SCHN 21D/2.0 - 3M
TGSCHP41D2506 6 2.5SCHN 41D/2.5 - 6M
TGSCHP62D2506 6 2.5SCHN 62D/2.5 - 6M
Length =